4085
GOLD PENCIL dia 10 lung 190-MIN.100PCS.
Collection: MJTO - Typology: PENCILS - Material: WOOD
PRODUCT DETAILS
NET WEIGHT 0,014 Kg
PACKAGING MULTIPLE PACK
MINIMUM QUANTITY x 100 pcs
LENGTH 190 mm
WIDTH 10 mm
HEIGHT 10 mm
MASTER CARTON
GROSS WEIGHT 7,500 Kg
CARTON QUANTITY 500 pcs
LENGTH 220 mm
WIDTH 180 mm
HEIGHT 360 mm